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SRES 685
A resolution designating the last week of September 2008 as "National Voter Awareness Week".

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Sep 25, 2008
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S9518-9519)
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S9518-9519)  (Sep 25,
2008) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/senate-resolution/685 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors

No cosponsors are listed for this bill.

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee Senate Referred To Sep 25, 2008

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

110 HRES 1493 Related bill Sep 24, 2008: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.

Summary  (as of Sep 25, 2008) 

Designates the last week of September 2008 as National Voter Awareness Week.

Actions Timeline

Sep 25, 2008: Introduced in Senate
Sep 25, 2008: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S9518-9519)
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